
Title:
Gardening and Green Area Maintenance JRC Geel Site

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Geel (JRC-GEE) 

TED publication date:
17/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
16/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/GEE/2022/OP/1406

Title Gardening and Green Area Maintenance JRC Geel Site

Description 
Maintenance of the grass, plants, forest and pavements on the JRC Geel 
domain. This also includes weeding, cleaning up of parking lots and 
roads, mowing, keeping roads and parking lots free of snow and ice, etc.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 650000.00 EUR

Estimated value 650000.00 EUR

Main CPV 77310000

NUTS BE213


